
 

 

NAKİT OLARAK DAĞITILAN TEMETTÜ 

 

Brüt 
 

Bir TL Nominal Değerli Bir Adet Paya Ödenen 
 

NAKİT 
 

TOPLAM TUTAR Brüt (TL) Net (TL) ÖDEME TARİHİ 
 

150.000.000,00 1,5000 1,3500  26.5.2023  

90.000.000,00 0,9000 0,8100 18.5.2022  

30.000.000,00 

15.000.000,00 

1,2000 

0,6000 

1,0200 

0,5100 

19.4.2021 

26.5.2015 

 

3.239.752,00 0,1296 0,1238 22.5.2012  

 

 

 

 
SERMAYE ARTIRIMI 

 

ÖNCEKİ SERMAYE 

BEDELSİZ İÇ 

KAYNAKLARDAN 

ARTIRILAN 

 

(%) 

 

ÖDENMİŞ SERMAYE 

 

TARİH 

25.000.000 
15.939.000 

              75.000.000 
9.061.000 

300,00 
56,85 

         100.000.000 
25.000.000 

18.06.2021 
31.10.2008 

 


